
VCH-PHC INTRAVENOUS INFUSION CHART

 
 

  
 
 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

05-Feb-2018

DRUG labetalol (mg/minute 
dosing)

STANDARD CONCENTRATION 5 mg/mL   ADMIXTURE

transfer 1000 mg labetalol
 (200 mL of 5 mg/mL undiluted 
solution) into an empty sterile 
bag

28.8
30

2.3
2.4
2.5

20.4
21.6
22.8
24

25.2
26.4
25.6

DOSE                                                 
mg/minute

INFUSION RATE                   
mL/hour

0.1 1.2
0.2 2.4
0.3 3.6
0.4 4.8
0.5 6
0.6 7.2
0.7 8.4
0.8 9.6
0.9 10.8
1 12

1.1 13.2
1.2 14.4
1.3 15.6
1.4 16.8
1.5 18
1.6 19.2
1.7
1.8
1.9
2

2.1
2.2


	Sheet1

