

VCH-PHC

INTRAVENOUS INFUSION CHART

DRUG	labetalol (mg/minute dosing)
-------------	-------------------------------------

STANDARD CONCENTRATION	5 mg/mL
-------------------------------	----------------

ADMIXTURE	transfer 1000 mg labetalol (200 mL of 5 mg/mL undiluted solution) into an empty sterile bag
------------------	---

DOSE mg/minute	INFUSION RATE mL/hour
0.1	1.2
0.2	2.4
0.3	3.6
0.4	4.8
0.5	6
0.6	7.2
0.7	8.4
0.8	9.6
0.9	10.8
1	12
1.1	13.2
1.2	14.4
1.3	15.6
1.4	16.8
1.5	18
1.6	19.2
1.7	20.4
1.8	21.6
1.9	22.8
2	24
2.1	25.2
2.2	26.4
2.3	25.6
2.4	28.8
2.5	30

05-Feb-2018